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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 111 福田 竜馬 スエロレーシング 21 KX250F 4 2 43 47 90
2 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 40 KTM150XC 2 4 47 43 90
3 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 45 CRF250R 8 1 38 50 88
4 128 あらしぐちSAN ワールドレーシング 46 YZ250 1 9 50 37 87
5 12 たいたんマン FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CRF250R 5 3 41 45 86
6 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 3 6 45 40 85
7 29 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 6 5 40 41 81
8 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 56 KTM350SXF 7 8 39 38 77
9 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 39 CRF250R 9 7 37 39 76

17 川口 拓也 ORAS＋JERRY'S 28 CRF250R 0 0 0

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 128 あらしぐちSAN ワールドレーシング 46 YZ250 12 50
2 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 40 KTM150XC 12 47
3 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 12 45
4 111 福田 竜馬 スエロレーシング 21 KX250F 12 43
5 12 たいたんマン FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CRF250R 12 41
6 29 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 12 40
7 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 56 KTM350SXF 11 39
8 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 45 CRF250R 11 38
9 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 39 CRF250R 11 37

17 川口 拓也 ORAS＋JERRY'S 28 CRF250R 0 0

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63
2 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 720
3 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 720 720 59
4 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 720 59 59 26
5 128 128 26 26 26 110 110 110 26 26 26 150
6 37 26 128 150 150 26 26 26 110 150 273 741
7 49 49 49 128 741 150 150 150 150 741 150 273
8 16 37 150 49 128 741 741 741 741 110 741 110
9 741 741 741 741 49 128 128 128 128 16 110 54
10 26 150 37 37 37 49 49 49 49 128 16 16
11 150 16 111 111 111 37 37 37 37 49 128 128
12 111 111 16 16 12 111 111 111 111 37 49 49
13 12 12 12 12 29 12 12 12 12 111 37 37
14 29 29 29 29 273 29 29 29 29 12 111 111
15 273 273 273 273 16 273 273 273 273 29 12 12
16 110 110 110 110 16 16 16 29 29

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 110 オヤカタ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 45 CRF250R 12 50
2 111 福田 竜馬 スエロレーシング 21 KX250F 12 47
3 12 たいたんマン FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CRF250R 12 45
4 49 セイジロー TiLT　Racing 40 KTM150XC 12 43
5 29 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 12 41
6 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 12 40
7 16 田崎 徹 SHOOT DOWN 39 CRF250R 12 39
8 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 56 KTM350SXF 11 38
9 128 あらしぐちSAN ワールドレーシング 46 YZ250 11 37

17 川口 拓也 ORAS＋JERRY'S 28 CRF250R 0 0

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周 12周

1 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
3 741 54 54 54 54 54 54 150 150 273 273 150
4 110 741 741 741 741 150 150 720 128 150 150 273
5 720 110 720 720 720 741 720 741 720 720 720 720
6 150 720 110 150 150 720 63 110 741 128 741 741
7 49 150 150 110 63 63 741 111 110 741 110 63
8 12 63 63 63 110 110 110 12 111 110 128 110
9 63 49 49 111 111 111 111 63 63 63 54 54
10 16 111 111 12 12 12 12 54 54 111 63 128
11 111 12 12 49 49 49 49 49 12 54 111 111
12 29 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 49 12 12 12
13 37 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 16 49 49 49
14 273 273 273 273 37 37 37 37 29 16 16 29
15 128 37 37 37 273 273 273 273 37 29 29 37
16 128 128 128 128 128 128 37 37 16


